1
DATE:	 PROJECT:
CATALOG #: 	 TYPE:	 QTY:
NULITE 10770 EAST 51ST AVE DENVER, CO 80239  /  P  303 287 9646  /  NULITE.LIGHTING ©2025 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED FEB. 2025
LW13-D
Wall Mount
DIRECT
Light Distribution

•	 Intelligent wireless technology inside from premier connected lighting partners
•	 Available in 3 standard paint finishes
ORDERING INFORMATION / Example:  LW13-D-35B-08-H40-U-D-WH-6
SERIESSERIES DISTRIBUTIONDISTRIBUTION DIRECT SHIELDINGDIRECT SHIELDING DIRECT DIRECT SHIELDINGSHIELDING LUMENS DOWNLUMENS DOWN CRI & CCTCRI & CCT
LW13 - Wall Mount
Linear LED Luminaire
System.
D - Direct 35B - 35° Spot Black Baffle
35W - 35° Spot White Baffle
50B - 50° Flood Black Baffle
50W - 50° Flood White Baffle
80B - 80° Wide Flood Black Baffle
80W - 80° Wide Flood White Baffle
O - Open
DG - Dust Guard
ASYM - Asymmetric Optic
03 - 300 lm/ft
05 - 500 lm/ft
07 - 700 lm/ft
08 - 800 lm/ft
09 - 900 lm/ft
H - 90 CRI 30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
VOLTAGEVOLTAGE DRIVERDRIVER CIRCUITINGCIRCUITING FINISHFINISH
UNV - Universal 120 - 277V 50/60Hz
120V - 120V
277V - 277V
Dimming 0-10V
D - Dim to 1% (Standard)
D0 - Dim to 1%, Fade to Off
D02 - Eldoled Solodrive, Dim
to 0%
LUTRON - See options on
page 3
Qty of Power Circuits
1 - 1 Power
2 - 2 Power
Qty of Control
Circuits
1 - 1 Control
2 - 2 Control
Options
B10 - 10 Watt Battery Pack (CEC Compliant)
B14 - 14 Watt Battery Pack (CEC Compliant)
B15 - 15 Watt Battery Pack (CEC Compliant)
GTD - Generator Transfer Device (120V or 277V)
EM - Dedicated Emergency Circuit
WH - White Painted Finish
SV - Silver Painted Finish
BK - Black Painted Finish
CC - Custom Color
* Dimensions represent fixture body length, add 1/4" for overall fixture dimension that includes both end caps
OPTIONSOPTIONS LINEAR ROWSLINEAR ROWS
LEV - Leviton Integral Sensor
WS - Wattstopper (Legrand) Integral Sensor
WLX - Wavelinx (Cooper Lighting Solutions) Integral Sensor
NX - NX (Hubbel) Integral Sensor
NLT - nLight (Acuity Brands) Integral Sensor
ATH - Athena (Lutron) Integral Sensor
LV - Vive (Lutron) Integral Sensor
ENL - Enlighted Integral Sensor
CP - Chicago Plenum
GLR - Fusing
2 - 24”
3 - 36”
4 - 48”
5 - 60”
6 - 72”
7 - 84”
8 - 96”
XX - Specify run lengths in 6” increments.  Consult factory for custom lengths.
R1 LA Series  /  LW13-D